
LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

ClassClassClassClass DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 151 MECHID YASMINE 27.08.05 OFAC 16 BF 12.1 3

2 3 BOUZIANI LYNA FARIZA 16.02.05 ASSN 16 BF 12.3 1

3 20 DJADI RACHA MAROUA 05.03.06 CRBBabEzzouar 16 BF 13.3 2

4 57 SELMOUNE  SARAH 10.04.05 JSMBA 16 BF 13.5 1

5 303 OUFERHAT DJIHANE 26.03.05 CNN 16 BF 13.6 3

6 137 OUAIL AYA 01.07.05 OFAC 16 BF 13.7 2

7 42 NOURI RASHA 28.12.05 GSP 16 BF 14.1 2

8 94 LEFGOUNE SARAH 03.06.06 JFBK 16 BF 14.3 2

9 284 TAFAT MERIEM 10.06.05 NRDI 16 BF 15.2 2

10 52 HADADI  MALEK 18.10.06 JSMBA 16 BF 16,0 1

11 95 SLAMANI MELISSA 28.02.06 JFBK 16 BF 16.6 3

12 21 DJADI SAFA MANEL 05.03.06 CRBBabEzzouar 16 BF 19.9 1

LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

ClassClassClassClass DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 47 BERKANI CERINE 13.04.05 JMHD 16 BF 4.19

2 183 HAMZA AYA 01.01.05 CRCheraga 16 BF 3.83

3 107 KARECHE SAMAR 30.12.05 ESBA 16 BF 3.80

4 117 BENNEDJMA HADILE 17.12.05 CRCheraga 16 BF 3.80

5 164 TIOUTI RYMA 27.02.05 JMHD 16 BF 3.62

6 35 FERRAT MYRIAM 26.07.05 GSP 16 BF 3.59

7 44 SEBOUTA AMEL-YOUSRA 23.04.05 GSP 16 BF 3.57

8 84 LEFGOUNE IMANE 27.03.05 JFBK 16 BF 3.56

9 352 SAYAH DOUAA FATIMA 17.02.05 OAB 16 BF 3.51

10 239 TELDJA SARAH 05.03.05 CNN 16 BF 3.40

11 55 OUARET MERIEM 15.03.05 JSMBA 16 BF 3.39

12 248 HOUMA SARAH 25.05.06 NRDraria 16 BF 3.30

13 87 HASNAOUI SOUNDOUS 29.07.05 JFBK 16 BF 3.30

14 41 MENASRA NOUR EL 20.02.05 GSP 16 BF 3.29

15 10 BENKEDIDAH CHAIMA 25.01.06 CAMA 16 BF 3.19

16 118 SOUDANI MARIA 12.01.05 CRCheraga 16 BF 3.16

17 165 HAMDANI FERIEL 07.09.05 JMHD 16 BF 3.15

18 15 MEDJAD INES 20.03.06 CAMA 16 BF 3.07

19 30 ABDELLAOUI MARIA 23.09.05 GSP 16 BF 2.95

20 166 ISSOULA MERIEME 02.02.06 JMHD 16 BF 2.95

21 16 MOKRANE MAROUA 02.03.05 CAMA 16 BF 2.85

22 39 KADEM SABRINA 12.03.05 GSP 16 BF 2.51

23 110 MAHIDDINE MADJDA 13.03.06 CRCheraga 16 BF 2.50

24 208 ZEKRAOUI LYNA 29.09.05 CAMA 0 BF 2.48

25 115 SADI FAIZA 04.05.06 CRCheraga 16 BF 2.06

26 229 NEZALI SOUMIA 15.02.06 CRCheraga 16 BF 2.02

27 13 KOUBA FERIEL 02.04.05 CAMA 16 BF 1.87

NC 286 KIHAL AHLEM 21.01.05 JFBK 16 BF NM

NC 97 BELLALI RAZIKA 12.03.06 JFBK 16 BF NM

NC 95 SLAMANI MELISSA 28.02.06 JFBK 16 BF NM

60m Haies BF                 60m Haies BF                 60m Haies BF                 60m Haies BF                 

Longueur BF                 Longueur BF                 Longueur BF                 Longueur BF                 



LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

ClassClassClassClass DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 47 BERKANI CERINE 13.04.05 JMHD 16 BF 8.7 1

2 352 SAYAH DOUAA FATIMA 17.02.05 OAB 16 BF 9.0 1

3 3 BOUZIANI LYNA FARIZA 16.02.05 ASSN 16 BF 9.1 1

4 9 ZEKRI YASMINE 18.10.05 ASSN 16 BF 9.1 2

5 55 OUARET MERIEM 15.03.05 JSMBA 16 BF 9.2 1

6 41 MENASRA NOUR EL 20.02.05 GSP 16 BF 9.4 1

7 183 HAMZA AYA 01.01.05 CRCheraga 16 BF 9.4 2

8 315 BOULEMKHALI FELLA 03.03.05 ARBEE 16 BF 9.4 2

9 85 LESLOUS MARIA 12.09.05 JFBK 16 BF 9.6 1

10 104 IHMADOUCHEN MERIEM 12.10.05 NRDraria 16 BF 9.6 2

11 164 TIOUTI RYMA 27.02.05 JMHD 16 BF 9.6 3

12 165 HAMDANI FERIEL 07.09.05 JMHD 16 BF 9.6 5

13 107 KARECHE SAMAR 30.12.05 ESBA 16 BF 9.6 7

14 151 MECHID YASMINE 27.08.05 OFAC 16 BF 9.7 2

15 44 SEBOUTA AMEL-YOUSRA 23.04.05 GSP 16 BF 9.7 2

16 141 HADDADI LYTICIA 11.09.05 OFAC 16 BF 9.7 3

17 239 TELDJA SARAH 05.03.05 CNN 16 BF 9.7 5

18 35 FERRAT MYRIAM 26.07.05 GSP 16 BF 9.8 4

19 117 BENNEDJMA HADILE 17.12.05 CRCheraga 16 BF 9.9 5

20 248 HOUMA SARAH 25.05.06 NRDraria 16 BF 9.9 5

21 27 BOUGUETOF OULA 16.12.05 ESBA 16 BF 9.9 8

22 137 OUAIL AYA 01.07.05 OFAC 16 BF 10.0 1

23 166 ISSOULA MERIEME 02.02.06 JMHD 16 BF 10.0 2

24 193 DJOUHRI LYNA AYA 19.03.06 ASSN 16 BF 10.0 3

25 140 HADDADI ELYCIA 11.09.05 OFAC 16 BF 10.1 4

26 60 ZEMIRI SELSABIL 04.03.06 JSMBA 16 BF 10.1 6

27 284 TAFAT MERIEM 10.06.05 NRDI 16 BF 10.2 8

28 15 MEDJAD INES 20.03.06 CAMA 16 BF 10.2 8

29 58 SELMOUNE  CERINE 20.11.06 JSMBA 16 BF 10.3 3

30 337 AIT ANIA 07.05.06 JMHD 16 BF 10.3 4

31 103 BELGUEBLI AMIRA 16.07.06 NRDraria 16 BF 10.3 6

32 64 BELABBES MELINDA 12.01.05 OAB 16 BF 10.4 4

33 216 AIT DALIA 29.03.05 OAB 16 BF 10.4 6

34 10 BENKEDIDAH CHAIMA 25.01.06 CAMA 16 BF 10.6 3

35 82 OUTAYEB MELILA 21.10.05 JFBK 16 BF 10.7 4

36 11 GRIGAHCINE RYM 15.10.06 CAMA 16 BF 10.7 7

37 198 MEKKI BOUTEINA 01.10.06 ESBA 16 BF 10.7 7

38 237 KENOUNI NOUR EL 05.10.05 CAAC 16 BF 10.8 3

39 303 OUFERHAT DJIHANE 26.03.05 CNN 16 BF 10.8 6

40 253 OULDEDDINE AMIRA CHAIMA 17.06.05 USN 16 BF 10.8 6

41 39 KADEM SABRINA 12.03.05 GSP 16 BF 10.9 5

42 230 DJENNANE MALAK 22.02.06 CRCheraga 16 BF 11.0 7

43 21 DJADI SAFA MANEL 05.03.06 CRBBabEzzouar 16 BF 11.0 7

44 90 HANSALI ICHRAK 27.02.06 JFBK 16 BF 11.1 4

45 16 MOKRANE MAROUA 02.03.05 CAMA 16 BF 11.1 5

46 115 SADI FAIZA 04.05.06 CRCheraga 16 BF 11.1 8

47 110 MAHIDDINE MADJDA 13.03.06 CRCheraga 16 BF 11.4 6

48 229 NEZALI SOUMIA 15.02.06 CRCheraga 16 BF 11.4 8

49 52 HADADI  MALEK 18.10.06 JSMBA 16 BF 11.5 7

50 255 SADOU RACHA 11.05.06 USN 16 BF 11.5 8

51 221 KHALOUF WIDAD 14.02.06 ESBA 16 BF 12.0 7

52 23 OUKIL INES 24.09.06 CRBBabEzzouar 16 BF 12.1 8

53 254 SILINI NOURHANE 19.06.06 USN 16 BF 12.6 8

54 355 HAFSI SABRINA 08.10.06 WAC 16 BF 13.0 5

55 288 ZAOURAR LILIA 12.11.06 OBK 16 BF 13.1 4

60m BF                 60m BF                 60m BF                 60m BF                 



LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

ClassClassClassClass DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 158 BOUKRIF INES 14.03.05 ROC 16 BF 9.57

2 27 BOUGUETOF OULA 16.12.05 ESBA 16 BF 9.30

3 220 KHALFI SELSABIL 28.07.05 SMS 16 BF 8.78

4 333 MEKACHER OUMAIMA 10.10.05 SMS 16 BF 7.92

5 103 BELGUEBLI AMIRA 16.07.06 NRDraria 16 BF 7.40

6 216 AIT DALIA 29.03.05 OAB 16 BF 6.96

7 252 BENKHENNOUF NOUR EL 28.06.05 TADK 16 BF 6.91

8 219 KHALFI INES 20.03.05 SMS 16 BF 6.90

9 84 LEFGOUNE IMANE 27.03.05 JFBK 16 BF 6.05

10 104 IHMADOUCHEN MERIEM 12.10.05 NRDraria 16 BF 5.80

11 155 ADHIMEN IKRAM 20.07.06 CAMA 16 BF 5.75

12 231 RAZEM SOUMAYA 02.10.05 CRCheraga 16 BF 5.05

13 357 TALHI TAIBA 29.09.06 CAMA 16 BF 5.01

14 119 BOUMARAF HADIA 26.11.05 CRCheraga 16 BF 4.00

15 16 BF 3.93

16 286 KIHAL AHLEM 21.01.05 JFBK 16 BF 3.75

17 255 SADOU RACHA 11.05.06 USN 16 BF 3.60

NC 11 GRIGAHCINE RYM 15.10.06 CAMA 16 BF NM

NC 12 HAMRET IMENE 04.09.05 CAMA 16 BF NM

NC 193 DJOUHRI LYNA AYA 19.03.06 ASSN 16 BF NM

NC 253 OULDEDDINE AMIRA CHAIMA 17.06.05 USN 16 BF NM

NC 254 SILINI NOURHANE 19.06.06 USN 16 BF NM

NC 288 ZAOURAR LILIA 12.11.06 OBK 16 BF NM

NC 304 KABOUCHE AMIRA 21.07.06 CNN 16 BF NM

LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

ClassClassClassClass DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 9 ZEKRI YASMINE 18.10.05 ASSN 16 BF 4.13.0

2 157 BENIKHLEF SOUMIA 11.06.05 CAMA 16 BF 4.20.5

3 332 KENTOUR YOUSRA 17.01.05 SMS 16 BF 4.39.9

4 154 CHAOUAOU BOUCHRA 26.10.05 CAMA 16 BF 4.40.9

5 60 ZEMIRI SELSABIL 04.03.06 JSMBA 16 BF 4.46.9

6 13 KOUBA FERIEL 02.04.05 CAMA 16 BF 4.54.1

7 89 SALIM IBTISSEM 30.08.05 JFBK 16 BF 4.55.9

8 58 SELMOUNE  CERINE 20.11.06 JSMBA 16 BF 4.57.1

9 156 BENMESROUK NADIA 16.12.06 CAMA 16 BF 5.02.5

10 86 TITRAOUI AYA 11.09.05 JFBK 16 BF 5.23.0

11 219 KHALFI INES 20.03.05 SMS 16 BF 5.23.1

12 42 NOURI RASHA 28.12.05 GSP 16 BF 5.23.3

1200m BF               Result1200m BF               Result1200m BF               Result1200m BF               Result

Poids BF       1.5KG          Poids BF       1.5KG          Poids BF       1.5KG          Poids BF       1.5KG          



LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

RGRGRGRG DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 191 CHEBOUT MOHAMED AMINE 22.03.05 ROC 16 BG 11.30.2

2 303 FOUAISSI AYMEN 22.07.05 NARBR 16 BG 13.56.9

LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

RGRGRGRG DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 412 GUETTOUCHE AHMED YACINE 06.03.05 OAB 16 BG 14.0 1

2 411 SAIDGUERNI MEHDI DJABIR 04.01.05 OAB 16 BG 15.0 2

3 1 BENMAMI MAHDI 14.09.05 CRCheraga 16 BG 15.2 3

4 138 LAMRAOUI LOUAI 06.01.06 CRCheraga 16 BG 15.7 1

5 70 SEMSOUM  BOUBEKAR 06.01.05 JSMBA 16 BG 15.9 3

6 69 SADOK  ISMAIL 31.12.05 JSMBA 16 BG 16.3 2

7 64 METCHAT AKRAM 19.07.05 JSMBA 16 BG 16.5 1

8 50 IGUEJTAL AYMEN 23.12.05 GSP 16 BG 16.5 4

9 408 HADJBOUZID LOKMANE WALID 08.09.05 OAB 16 BG 16.6 3

10 24 ZENDJABIL YASSINE 21.05.05 CAMA 16 BG 16.7 1

11 384 BOULKERRA YASSER MAHDI 10.10.05 CRBDB 16 BG 16.8 4

12 55 NEMIRI BILEL 01.03.05 GSP 16 BG 17.0 1

13 68 OUHACHI ADEL 13.11.05 JSMBA 16 BG 17.2 4

14 310 BENKHENNOUF LOKMANE 16.05.06 TADK 16 BG 17.4 2

15 17 HOUICHI YACOUB 22.01.05 CAMA 16 BG 17.5 2

16 75 DERRICHE RAYANE 13.09.05 NRDI 16 BG 17.5 2

17 16 HAMIDI LAYACHI 21.07.06 CAMA 16 BG 17.7 3

18 73 ZOUAGUI SAMY 12.01.06 JSMBA 16 BG 18.0 3

19 21 SEMRANI YASSER 10.05.06 CAMA 16 BG 18.0 4

LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

RGRGRGRG DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 168 KEDDAR MOHAMED ACYL 01.06.05 OFAC 16 BG 1.39

2 304 CHERFAOUI ABDELHADI 06.01.05 NRDI 16 BG 1.20

3 1 BENMAMI MAHDI 14.09.05 CRCheraga 16 BG 1.15

4 212 BOUKHIRENE RAYANE 22.05.05 JMHD 16 BG 1.10

5 184 GARITI AYOUB 04.05.05 NRDI 16 BG 1.10

6 37 AZOUZ KHIREDDINE 17.08.05 ESDK 16 BG 1.10

    80m Haies BG    80m Haies BG    80m Haies BG    80m Haies BG

    2000m Marche BG    2000m Marche BG    2000m Marche BG    2000m Marche BG

    Hauteur BG    Hauteur BG    Hauteur BG    Hauteur BG



LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

RGRGRGRG DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 412 GUETTOUCHE AHMED YACINE 06.03.05 OAB 16 BG 08.5 4

2 62 HAFIDI HAMZA 04.10.06 JSMBA 16 BG 08.6 3

3 78 TADJ AKRAM 17.10.06 OAB 16 BG 08.7 5

4 195 BERRIM IMAD 29.09.05 ROC 16 BG 08.8 2

5 75 DERRICHE RAYANE 13.09.05 NRDI 16 BG 08.9 3

5 6 HAREK ABDELLAH MED 13.02.05 ASSN 16 BG 08.9 4

7 384 BOULKERRA YASSER MAHDI 10.10.05 CRBDB 16 BG 09.0 4

8 411 SAIDGUERNI MEHDI DJABIR 04.01.05 OAB 16 BG 09.1 7

9 138 LAMRAOUI LOUAI 06.01.06 CRCheraga 16 BG 09.2 5

10 199 BOUTELDJA SID AHMED 23.02.05 NARBR 16 BG 09.4 4

11 34 BENMAOU MED DJAOUAD 23.01.05 ESBA 16 BG 09.5 1

11 136 MENSARI IMADEDDINE 27.08.05 ESBA 16 BG 09.5 5

11 282 KHAMMEL ABDELLAH 20.07.06 CRCheraga 16 BG 09.5 6

14 346 DERDER KHALED YANIS 14.03.05 WAC 16 BG 09.6 2

14 1 BENMAMI MAHDI 14.09.05 CRCheraga 16 BG 09.6 3

14 41 MEZGHICHE MOHAMED 31.08.05 ESDK 16 BG 09.6 5

17 133 HAOUA ISLEM 30.01.05 NRDraria 16 BG 09.7 1

17 212 BOUKHIRENE RAYANE 22.05.05 JMHD 16 BG 09.7 9

19 52 KESSOURI AHMED RAYANE 15.08.05 GSP 16 BG 09.8 1

19 408 HADJBOUZID LOKMANE WALID 08.09.05 OAB 16 BG 09.8 6

19 56 OULHASSI IMAD 14.08.06 GSP 16 BG 09.8 7

22 44 AMARI MOHAMED 10.12.05 GSP 16 BG 09.9 2

22 50 IGUEJTAL AYMEN 23.12.05 GSP 16 BG 09.9 3

22 24 ZENDJABIL YASSINE 21.05.05 CAMA 16 BG 09.9 5

22 243 OUBARA RAYANE 25.09.05 ESBA 16 BG 09.9 6

22 345 MEBARTINE ISLAM 01.10.05 SSM 16 BG 09.9 9

27 16 HAMIDI LAYACHI 21.07.06 CAMA 16 BG 10.0 1

27 17 HOUICHI YACOUB 22.01.05 CAMA 16 BG 10.0 3

27 192 AISSAOUI DJAMEL EDDINE 17.10.05 ROC 16 BG 10.0 7

27 123 MOUKLI SALIM 21.05.06 JFBK 16 BG 10.0 9

31 23 YAHIAOUI MOHAMED 18.11.06 CAMA 16 BG 10.1 2

31 416 DRAI SOFIANE 14.02.05 NARBR 16 BG 10.1 7

33 33 ABDELMOUTALEB AYMEN WASSIM 10.06.06 ESBA 16 BG 10.2 4

34 286 FENNOUH MED ABDESLEM 12.04.05 ACDouera 16 BG 10.3 1

34 190 SEMRANI OUSSAMA 06.08.06 ROC 16 BG 10.3 3

34 118 HASNAOUI AYOUB 13.10.06 JFBK 16 BG 10.3 6

37 124 BENAISSA ZAKARIA 08.01.06 JFBK 16 BG 10.4 2

38 61 BOUDINA  HAMZA 04.10.06 JSMBA 16 BG 10.5 1

38 73 ZOUAGUI SAMY 12.01.06 JSMBA 16 BG 10.5 8

40 74 BERRAZOUANE ABDERAHMANE 06.03.05 NRDI 16 BG 10.6 7

40 121 HELAILI MOUSLIM 19.02.06 JFBK 16 BG 10.6 8

40 42 MEZIANE MOUSSA 18.07.05 ESDK 16 BG 10.6 9

43 30 MAAMES ZAKARY AMAR 08.11.05 CRBBabEzzouar 16 BG 10.7 6

43 293 LARBI IBRAHIM 21.06.06 ACDouera 16 BG 10.7 8

45 26 AOUKLI SAMY AYOUB 02.07.06 CRBBabEzzouar 16 BG 10.8 3

45 290 BRAHMI AIMEN 19.11.06 ACDouera 16 BG 10.8 4

45 366 MEHANNI RAYAN 12.01.06 CAMA 16 BG 10.8 7

48 49 GHIDA MEHDI MALIK 10.07.06 GSP 16 BG 10.9 5

48 368 MALLEK SAMY TADJEDDINE 05.07.06 USNetCom 16 BG 10.9 9

50 289 KORMANI SALAH EDDINE 24.09.06 ACDouera 16 BG 11.0 6

51 333 DENDANI ABDELLAH 21.01.05 OBK 16 BG 11.1 1

51 407 KOUBA ABDELATIF 09.11.06 JSMBA 16 BG 11.1 4

53 332 DENDANI YOUNES RAYANE 29.11.06 OBK 16 BG 11.6 8

54 335 ZAOURAR MUSTAPHA 12.11.06 OBK 16 BG 11.7 5

55 31 OUKIL YACINE 09.02.05 CRBBabEzzouar 16 BG 17.2 9

   60m BG   60m BG   60m BG   60m BG



LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

RGRGRGRG DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 168 KEDDAR MOHAMED ACYL 01.06.05 OFAC 16 BG 27.04

2 37 AZOUZ KHIREDDINE 17.08.05 ESDK 16 BG 23.82

3 379 22.34

4 376 18.29

5 375 17.54

6 378 14.59

7 1403 MOUACI BOUALEM 17.07.05 CRR 16 BG 14.47

NC 123 MOUKLI SALIM 21.05.06 JFBK 16 BG NM

LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

RGRGRGRG DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 64 METCHAT AKRAM 19.07.05 JSMBA 16 BG 1.80

2 304 CHERFAOUI ABDELHADI 06.01.05 NRDI 16 BG 1.60

NC 184 GARITI AYOUB 04.05.05 NRDI 16 BG NM

LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

RGRGRGRG DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 257 YAMOUTENE RAYANE 13.01.05 SMS 16 BG 3.59.8 1

2 11 HAMANA ABDELKRIM 27.06.05 JMHD 16 BG 4.03.9 1

3 183 ARNANE HAMZA 28.02.05 CAMA 16 BG 4.10.1 1

4 133 HAOUA ISLEM 30.01.05 NRDraria 16 BG 4.12.3 1

5 260 BAKHTI TADJ EDDINE 03.01.05 NARBR 16 BG 4.12.9 1

6 44 AMARI MOHAMED 10.12.05 GSP 16 BG 4.13.2 1

7 40 HAMZAOUI ISLEM 05.01.05 ESDK 16 BG 4.14.4 2

8 70 SEMSOUM  BOUBEKAR 06.01.05 JSMBA 16 BG 4.16.4 1

9 62 HAFIDI HAMZA 04.10.06 JSMBA 16 BG 4.17.8 2

10 215 AKACHA ABDELAZIZ 30.09.06 JMHD 16 BG 4.18.5 1

11 191 CHEBOUT MOHAMED AMINE 22.03.05 ROC 16 BG 4.22.0 1

12 69 SADOK  ISMAIL 31.12.05 JSMBA 16 BG 4.22.4 2

13 192 AISSAOUI DJAMEL EDDINE 17.10.05 ROC 16 BG 4.26.7 1

14 24 ZENDJABIL YASSINE 21.05.05 CAMA 16 BG 4.27.0 1

15 407 KOUBA ABDELATIF 09.11.06 JSMBA 16 BG 4.28.3 1

16 360 ELKEFL AHMED YASSINE 04.11.05 NBM 16 BG 4.28.6 1

17 68 OUHACHI ADEL 13.11.05 JSMBA 16 BG 4.29.7 2

18 23 YAHIAOUI MOHAMED 18.11.06 CAMA 16 BG 4.30.3 2

19 213 MESSAOUDENE MAHDI 06.10.06 JMHD 16 BG 4.32.3 2

20 105 NAILI AYOUB 23.06.06 SSM 16 BG 4.33.1 2

21 196 BENSERIAH MOUNIR 23.12.05 NARBR 16 BG 4.46.1 2

22 125 MACHEHALEK HOCINE 10.10.06 JFBK 16 BG 4.48.7 2

23 193 THLIDJANE FARID 12.09.06 ROC 16 BG 4.48.9 2

24 119 BAHRI RABAH 09.03.06 JFBK 16 BG 4.50.2 2

25 16 HAMIDI LAYACHI 21.07.06 CAMA 16 BG 4.51.6 2

26 219 BENMEHIRIZ ADEL 27.06.05 MBK 16 BG 4.53.8 2

27 52 KESSOURI AHMED RAYANE 15.08.05 GSP 16 BG 4.54.9 2

28 104 MANSOUR MED TAHER 31.12.05 SSM 16 BG 5.00.2 2

29 21 SEMRANI YASSER 10.05.06 CAMA 16 BG 5.00.8 2

30 189 SIDI SAID RAZIM 10.07.06 ROC 16 BG 5.01.3 2

31 205 BOULTOUAK IHAB 13.06.06 NARBR 16 BG 5.06.8 2

32 190 SEMRANI OUSSAMA 06.08.06 ROC 16 BG 5.18.0 2

   Perche BG   Perche BG   Perche BG   Perche BG

  1200m BG  1200m BG  1200m BG  1200m BG

   Javelot  BG   Javelot  BG   Javelot  BG   Javelot  BG



LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

CLCLCLCL DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 136 BENMOHAMED ANAIS 21.03.03 CNN 16 MF 12.04.1

2 21 GUEDDAR CHERAZED 05.10.03 GSP 16 MF 13.02.1

LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

ClClClCl DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 254 LALLALI YOUSRA 22.05.04 OAB 16 MF 14.2 3

2 22 GUELLAI MELLINA 25.10.03 GSP 16 MF 15.1 1

3 281 DJAKBOUB IKRAM 13.04.03 OAB 16 MF 15.6 1

4 37 KACI ANFAL 03.02.03 JSMBA 16 MF 15.8 2

5 48 BELHOCINE TERKIA LYNDA 19.10.03 OAB 16 MF 16.1 3

6 40 MANSOUR HANA 14.09.03 JSMBA 16 MF 16.2 2

7 45 ZANE LILIA 05.03.03 JSMBA 16 MF 16.3 1

8 3 BOUZIANI MANEL 04.05.03 ASSN 16 MF 16.5 2

9 41 RAHOU NOUR 25.11.04 JSMBA 16 MF 16.5 3

10 13 EL GOURRI HALA 04.09.03 CRBBabEzzouar 16 MF 18.1 2

11 11 DJADI MARIA MOUNIA 07.09.04 CRBBabEzzouar 16 MF 24.0 3

LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

ClClClCl DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 247 GHERBI SANA-LIZA 11.04.04 EAC 16 MF 36.7 3

2 252 CHEBLAOUI HADJER 16.02.03 OAB 16 MF 38.2 1

3 118 KADDOUR AMEL HABIBA 22.02.04 JMHD 16 MF 38.8 1

4 263 KIHAL WISSEM 31.05.03 JFBK 16 MF 39.9 3

5 30 OSMANE MANEL 03.02.04 GSP 16 MF 40.3 1

6 49 ZEMIRLINE AZIZA ASMA 03.11.04 OAB 16 MF 41.6 2

7 62 MELLAH MALIA 18.02.04 SSM 16 MF 42.0 1

8 59 BOURAOUA GHEZLAN 09.06.03 SSM 16 MF 42.2 3

9 72 KACIMI AMINA 04.08.04 JFBK 16 MF 42.5 3

10 74 BAHRI NIHAD 30.11.04 JFBK 16 MF 42.6 4

11 277 TOUIL MANEL 24.02.04 SSM 16 MF 43.5 2

12 262 SADI NABILA 26.02.03 JFBK 16 MF 43.5 4

13 108 SAWAD MALAK 14.09.04 CAMA 16 MF 44.2 3

14 73 GHACHI YASMINE 27.04.04 JFBK 16 MF 44.3 4

15 58 BELALIA SAMAH 11.10.04 SSM 16 MF 45.2 4

16 8 BENKARA HANAA 28.09.04 CAMA 16 MF 45.7 2

17 155 JENNOUNE WISSAM 03.02.04 WAC 16 MF 46.8 4

18 297 HAOUACHE MANEL 04.12.03 WAC 16 MF 47.3 1

19 283 MESSIOUD MAROUA 13.02.04 SSM 16 MF 48.8 4

20 27 LAMARA MOHAMED YOUSRA 24.12.04 GSP 16 MF 50.9 3

21 149 BOUTINE RACHA 19.04.03 WAC 16 MF 54.3 2

22 82 BERAZOUAN MARIA 26.09.04 CRCheraga 16 MF 54.5 2

23 17 AHLOUCHE FADELA 20.03.04 GSP 16 MF 44.7 2

80MH MF80MH MF80MH MF80MH MF

250m MF250m MF250m MF250m MF

2000M MF2000M MF2000M MF2000M MF



LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

ClClClCl DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 213 AHMIA HOUDA 11.02.03 ROC 16 MF 17.33.9

2 94 DRIBINE INES 10.10.03 OFAC 16 MF 18.27.9

3 294 ARAB NIHAD 22.06.04 COR 16 MF 21.18.7

4 198 TELDJA HIND 29.01.03 CNN 16 MF 22.45.6

LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

ClClClCl DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 300 REZIK DARINA HADIL 27.06.03 JSMBA 16 MF 1.40

2 119 TIOUTI AYA 10.04.03 JMHD 16 MF 1.40

3 281 DJAKBOUB IKRAM 13.04.03 OAB 16 MF 1.25

4 254 LALLALI YOUSRA 22.05.04 OAB 16 MF 1.20

5 85 CHAREFI MARIA YOUSRA 17.03.04 CRCheraga 16 MF 1.10

6 84 GUEBLI IMENE 17.07.03 CRCheraga 16 MF NM

LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

ClClClCl DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 42 SAIDI HASSIBA 22.01.03 JSMBA 16 MF 1.90

Hauteur MFHauteur MFHauteur MFHauteur MF

Perche MFPerche MFPerche MFPerche MF

3000Marche MF3000Marche MF3000Marche MF3000Marche MF



LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

ClClClCl DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 247 GHERBI SANA-LIZA 11.04.04 EAC 16 MF 11.2 6

2 176 KENTOUR HADIL 10.10.04 SMS 16 MF 11.4 4

3 48 BELHOCINE TERKIA LYNDA 19.10.03 OAB 16 MF 11.5 1

4 270 BENAISSA YASMINE 12.01.03 ESH 16 MF 11.5 6

5 119 TIOUTI AYA 10.04.03 JMHD 16 MF 11.6 2

6 118 KADDOUR AMEL HABIBA 22.02.04 JMHD 16 MF 11.8 3

7 263 KIHAL WISSEM 31.05.03 JFBK 16 MF 11.8 3

8 145 FERGANE AYA 19.04.04 CRCheraga 16 MF 11.9 2

9 252 CHEBLAOUI HADJER 16.02.03 OAB 16 MF 12.0 5

10 30 OSMANE MANEL 03.02.04 GSP 16 MF 12.1 1

11 306 16 MF 12.1 3

12 297 HAOUACHE MANEL 04.12.03 WAC 16 MF 12.1 6

13 49 ZEMIRLINE AZIZA ASMA 03.11.04 OAB 16 MF 12.2 2

14 197 TAIBI CHAHINEZ 10.02.04 CAAC 16 MF 12.2 2

15 144 EL MOUFEK MERIEM 25.05.04 CRCheraga 16 MF 12.3 1

16 62 MELLAH MALIA 18.02.04 SSM 16 MF 12.4 3

17 72 KACIMI AMINA 04.08.04 JFBK 16 MF 12.4 7

18 41 RAHOU NOUR 25.11.04 JSMBA 16 MF 12.5 5

19 34 BAITICHE SARAH 10.10.04 JSMBA 16 MF 12.6 1

20 3 BOUZIANI MANEL 04.05.03 ASSN 16 MF 12.7 1

21 59 BOURAOUA GHEZLAN 09.06.03 SSM 16 MF 12.7 3

22 277 TOUIL MANEL 24.02.04 SSM 16 MF 12.7 4

23 45 ZANE LILIA 05.03.03 JSMBA 16 MF 12.7 6

24 253 LALLOUCI LYNA NASSIMA 25.02.03 OAB 16 MF 12.8 7

25 262 SADI NABILA 26.02.03 JFBK 16 MF 12.9 1

26 74 BAHRI NIHAD 30.11.04 JFBK 16 MF 12.9 6

27 204 BELGHITAR MAROUA HAYAT 21.11.04 ESBA 16 MF 12.9 5

28 13 EL GOURRI HALA 04.09.03 CRBBabEzzouar 16 MF 13.1 3

29 85 CHAREFI MARIA YOUSRA 17.03.04 CRCheraga 16 MF 13.2 4

30 161 MERRI YASMINE 19.12.04 ASSN 16 MF 13.2 7

31 202 BOUGRAB LINA WISSAM 11.12.04 ESBA 16 MF 13.3 2

32 73 GHACHI YASMINE 27.04.04 JFBK 16 MF 13.3 4

33 58 BELALIA SAMAH 11.10.04 SSM 16 MF 13.4 7

34 155 JENNOUNE WISSAM 03.02.04 WAC 16 MF 13.6 2

35 11 DJADI MARIA MOUNIA 07.09.04 CRBBabEzzouar 16 MF 13.6 5

36 17 AHLOUCHE FADELA 20.03.04 GSP 16 MF 13.7 4

37 124 VAN CRAEN SOFIA 14.11.04 JMHD 16 MF 13.9 4

80m MF80m MF80m MF80m MF



LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

ClClClCl DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 280 KETTAB AHLEM 16.07.03 OAB 16 MF 10.11

2 205 BENZERROUG LINA 11.10.03 ROC 16 MF 8.60

3 37 KACI ANFAL 03.02.03 JSMBA 16 MF 7.86

4 22 GUELLAI MELLINA 25.10.03 GSP 16 MF 7.11

5 46 ZEMMAME  YASMINE 13.02.04 JSMBA 16 MF 7.05

6 176 KENTOUR HADIL 10.10.04 SMS 16 MF 6.92

7 253 LALLOUCI LYNA NASSIMA 25.02.03 OAB 16 MF 6.67

8 82 BERAZOUAN MARIA 26.09.04 CRCheraga 16 MF 5.40

9 191 SOUKANE HIND YAMINA 19.10.04 CRCheraga 16 MF 4.90

10 215 MESROUR AMINA 09.06.04 OAB 16 MF 4.29

11 149 BOUTINE RACHA 19.04.03 WAC 16 MF 4.20

NC 21 GUEDDAR CHERAZED 05.10.03 GSP 16 MF NM

NC 81 GUEBLI IKRAM 07.07.04 CRCheraga 16 MF NM

NC 252 CHEBLAOUI HADJER 16.02.03 OAB 16 MF NM

NC 48 BELHOCINE TERKIA LYNDA 19.10.03 OAB 16 MF NM

LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

ClClClCl DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 41 RAHOU NOUR 25.11.04 JSMBA 16 MF 4.21.4

2 40 MANSOUR HANA 14.09.03 JSMBA 16 MF 4.23.2

3 35 HADJ LAZIB  CERINE 03.11.04 JSMBA 16 MF 4.26.2

4 65 ATMA AYA 30.08.03 JFBK 16 MF 4.37.4

5 109 LOUNAOUCI BESMA 06.05.03 CAMA 16 MF 4.44.0

6 81 GUEBLI IKRAM 07.07.04 CRCheraga 16 MF 4.47.0

7 21 GUEDDAR CHERAZED 05.10.03 GSP 16 MF 4.55.3

8 108 SAWAD MALAK 14.09.04 CAMA 16 MF 5.19.4

9 84 GUEBLI IMENE 17.07.03 CRCheraga 16 MF 5.20.8

Poids MFPoids MFPoids MFPoids MF

1200m MF1200m MF1200m MF1200m MF



LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

CLCLCLCL DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 267 RAYEN LOKMAN HAMED 13.01.03 JSMBA 16 MG 14.0 1

2 213 TAHRI ABDERAOUF 15.02.03 OAB 16 MG 14.7 1

3 51 KHARCHI  ABDELLAH 21.06.03 JSMBA 16 MG 16.4 1

4 233 BOUAMRA YACINE 31.10.03 ACW 16 MG 17.1 1

5 45 BOUCHEFRA LAMRI AMINE 12.01.03 JSMBA 16 MG 17.2 2

6 260 BAOUINI YOUCEF 17.06.04 CFD 16 MG 17.4 1

7 54 SADOK AYOUB 26.06.03 JSMBA 16 MG 18.7 2

8 50 IKHLEF ALA EDDINE 01.05.04 JSMBA 16 MG 18.9 2

9 144 MEBARKI EL MEHDI 06.05.04 NRDI 16 MG 19.7 2

10 2 BELHADJ HICHEM AISSA 12.01.04 ASSN 16 MG 20.3 2

LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

CLCLCLCL DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 186 CHAHER CHAKIB 10.03.03 ASSN 16 MG 32.9 1

2 45 BOUCHEFRA LAMRI AMINE 12.01.03 JSMBA 16 MG 33.1 1

3 303 ZINEDDINE REDA 06.04.03 SSM 16 MG 34.5 2

4 70 BOUKHELKHA ISSAM 28.07.03 SSM 16 MG 35.1 1

5 75 SLIMANI HANI MALIK 04.09.03 SSM 16 MG 35.4 1

6 261 GUELLATI MOHAMED 21.02.04 CFD 16 MG 35.6 2

7 365 BENALI SAID 25.11.04 SMS 16 MG 35.8 3

8 164 BENSADOK NOUREDDINE 22.05.03 JMHD 16 MG 36.2 2

9 368 BENACHOUR OUSSAMA 07.09.03 JMHD 16 MG 37.1 3

10 346 SAHARI IBRAHIM RAOUF 18.02.03 CRBDB 16 MG 38.3 1

11 69 BENRAIS FARID 24.03.04 SSM 16 MG 38.4 3

12 191 MESSALTI LOTFI 27.08.03 CSBRouiba 16 MG 38.8 2

13 71 BOULAKDAR ZOHEIR 14.06.03 SSM 16 MG 39.2 3

14 149 BOUHALLOUF YASSER 11.11.03 NARBR 16 MG 39.7 1

15 350 MOUZAOUI MOHAMED 14.07.03 CRBDB 16 MG 40.3 3

16 145 BEN SERIAH ABDELHAMID 25.06.03 NARBR 16 MG 40.7 2

17 273 BOUREHLA KHALED 23.09.03 JSSRouiba 16 MG 40.8 1

18 262 BENMOUSSA AYOUD 16.01.04 CFD 16 MG 41.1 1

19 85 KACIMI ABDERAOUF 01.07.04 JFBK 16 MG 43.1 2

20 146 FOUAISSI BILLEL TADJ 14.11.04 NARBR 16 MG 44.3 3

21 302 BENMOKHTAR AMINE 05.03.04 WAC 16 MG 46.8 2

22 301 SAIDI RAYANE 05.07.04 WAC 16 MG 48.9 4

    250m  MG    250m  MG    250m  MG    250m  MG

    100m Haies MG    100m Haies MG    100m Haies MG    100m Haies MG



LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

CLCLCLCL DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 193 SIRINE MOHAMED 03.03.03 ROC 16 MG 38.84

2 59 BOUDIF AKRAM 08.07.03 OAB 16 MG 36.92

3 364 MOUSLI MOHAMED 09.07.04 SMS 16 MG 34.08

4 333 MESSELAM ABDELKADER 04.11.03 WBRouiba 16 MG 31.54

5 353 DJAID BRAHIM 26.01.03 CRR 16 MG 26.51

6 343 NOUREDINE NASSIM 29.12.03 LAA 16 MG 26.12

7 17 GUIDOUM SEIF EDDINE 01.02.04 ESDK 16 MG 24.56

8 310 BOUKHEMKHE ABDESLAM 29.04.04 ESH 16 MG 22.55

9 215 DERDOUM MOUAD 07.10.04 OAB 16 MG 21.30

10 313 SOUISSI REDA 17.04.04 ESH 16 MG 20.68

11 182 RAZEM YOUCEF 08.02.04 CRCheraga 16 MG 17.78

12 97 SADI ZINEDDINE 25.01.04 CRCheraga 16 MG 13.73

NC 164 BENSADOK NOUREDDINE 22.05.03 JMHD 16 MG NM

NC 265 MAHMOUDI ABDELKHALEK 28.05.04 JSMBA 16 MG NM

LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

CLCLCLCL DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 50 IKHLEF ALA EDDINE 01.05.04 JSMBA 16 MG 2.30

2 233 BOUAMRA YACINE 31.10.03 ACW 16 MG 1.90

NC 54 SADOK AYOUB 26.06.03 JSMBA 16 MG NM

LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

CLCLCLCL DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 267 RAYEN LOKMAN HAMED 13.01.03 JSMBA 16 MG 5.36

2 194 DJOUAMAA SOUHIL 24.08.03 ESBA 16 MG 5.30

3 59 BOUDIF AKRAM 08.07.03 OAB 16 MG 5.19

4 213 TAHRI ABDERAOUF 15.02.03 OAB 16 MG 4.76

5 73 DIK MOSTEFA 04.01.03 SSM 16 MG 4.71

6 61 LOUMI NASSIM 29.05.03 OAB 16 MG 4.70

7 37 DAMERDJI JAWAD 03.06.03 GSP 16 MG 4.41

8 346 SAHARI IBRAHIM RAOUF 18.02.03 CRBDB 16 MG 4.28

9 214 IFTICEN IDIR 28.04.04 OAB 16 MG 4.20

10 365 BENALI SAID 25.11.04 SMS 16 MG 4.12

11 149 BOUHALLOUF YASSER 11.11.03 NARBR 16 MG 3.96

12 183 ATTAL MOHAMD YOUCEF 01.08.03 CRCheraga 16 MG 3.93

13 237 AMMALI ABDERRAHMANE 09.01.04 CNN 16 MG 3.90

14 281 GUERROUCHE MOHAMED 28.03.04 USN 16 MG 3.84

15 217 BOURNISSA AKRAM 29.05.03 SMS 16 MG 3.73

16 2 BELHADJ HICHEM AISSA 12.01.04 ASSN 16 MG 3.70

17 13 HACHEMI DJAMEL EDDINE 01.12.03 CRBBabEzzouar 16 MG 3.60

18 17 GUIDOUM SEIF EDDINE 01.02.04 ESDK 16 MG 3.60

19 375 SAADEDINE ABDERAHMANNE 13.08.04 USN 16 MG 3.57

20 373 AMIRI SAMY 08.06.03 USN 16 MG 3.48

21 376 YAALAOUI YOUNES 20.07.04 USN 16 MG 3.30

NC 201 LEFKIR OTHMANE 16.04.04 CAMA 16 MG NM

NC 302 BENMOKHTAR AMINE 05.03.04 WAC 16 MG NM

NC 301 SAIDI RAYANE 05.07.04 WAC 16 MG NM

      Javelot MG      Javelot MG      Javelot MG      Javelot MG

      Perche MG      Perche MG      Perche MG      Perche MG

      Longueur MG      Longueur MG      Longueur MG      Longueur MG



LAALAALAALAA Journée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BMJournée Athlé Jeunes BM laa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dzlaa.dz Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018Alger 2018

CLCLCLCL DOSDOSDOSDOS NOMNOMNOMNOM PRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMSPRENOMS D/ND/ND/ND/N CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB CWCWCWCW CATCATCATCAT PERFPERFPERFPERF SRSRSRSR OBSOBSOBSOBS

1 186 CHAHER CHAKIB 10.03.03 ASSN 16 MG 10.6 1

2 70 BOUKHELKHA ISSAM 28.07.03 SSM 16 MG 10.9 2

3 75 SLIMANI HANI MALIK 04.09.03 SSM 16 MG 11.1 1

4 61 LOUMI NASSIM 29.05.03 OAB 16 MG 11.1 2

5 311 MIHOUB SABER 29.04.03 ESH 16 MG 11.1 2

6 310 BOUKHEMKHE ABDESLAM 29.04.04 ESH 16 MG 11.2 3

7 230 DAHMANI MED ZAKARIA 03.01.03 ACDouera 16 MG 11.4 1

8 191 MESSALTI LOTFI 27.08.03 CSBRouiba 16 MG 11.4 2

9 253 BEGGA ABDERRAHMANE 22.10.03 NRDI 16 MG 11.6 4

10 144 MEBARKI EL MEHDI 06.05.04 NRDI 16 MG 11.7 1

11 69 BENRAIS FARID 24.03.04 SSM 16 MG 11.9 4

12 98 AIT AISSI RAYAN 06.03.03 CRCheraga 16 MG 12.0 2

13 303 ZINEDDINE REDA 06.04.03 SSM 16 MG 12.0 3

14 281 GUERROUCHE MOHAMED 28.03.04 USN 16 MG 12.2 1

15 214 IFTICEN IDIR 28.04.04 OAB 16 MG 12.2 3

16 295 HADOUKOU MED AMINE 13.07.04 ASSN 16 MG 12.2 4

17 251 LAHRIR FARES 22.04.04 NRDI 16 MG 12.4 2

18 373 AMIRI SAMY 08.06.03 USN 16 MG 12.4 3

19 356 GUERDAOUI ZAKARIA 29.01.03 CSBR 16 MG 12.4 5

20 387 AMARA HOUSSEM 16.12.04 NARBR 16 MG 12.5 4

21 2 BELHADJ HICHEM AISSA 12.01.04 ASSN 16 MG 12.6 3

22 305 AIT ABDERAOUF 19.03.03 SSM 16 MG 12.6 5

23 13 HACHEMI DJAMEL EDDINE 01.12.03 CRBBabEzzouar 16 MG 12.8 4

24 182 RAZEM YOUCEF 08.02.04 CRCheraga 16 MG 13.3 1

25 375 SAADEDINE ABDERAHMANNE 13.08.04 USN 16 MG 13.4 3

26 376 YAALAOUI YOUNES 20.07.04 USN 16 MG 13.4 5

27 150 GUENDOUZ MOHAMED ANIS 22.12.04 NARBR 16 MG 13.6 5

28 147 SAIB ALI LOUAI 11.12.04 NARBR 16 MG 14.2 4

29 23 MOUACI ABDELMOUMENE 10.11.03 ESRouiba 16 MG 14.2 5
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1 51 KHARCHI  ABDELLAH 21.06.03 JSMBA 16 MG 3.44.9

2 142 CHERIET TAREK ISLAM 22.03.03 CAMA 16 MG 3.46.5

3 52 MELZI ADEL 26.02.03 JSMBA 16 MG 3.49.9

4 278 LEZHAD MUSTAPHA 10.03.03 OAB 16 MG 4.01.8

5 307 FLISSI ABDERRAHMANE 16.04.03 CAMA 16 MG 4.06.9

6 207 LOUNI HAKIM 05.04.04 ROC 16 MG 4.15.3

7 256 BRADAIA AHMED RAYANE 19.09.03 SSM 16 MG 4.31.7

8 159 LAKHAL ABDELHADI 20.07.04 WAR 16 MG 4.47.0

9 84 BAGHIRI MOHAMED 28.07.04 JFBK 16 MG 5.05.1

   1200m  MG   1200m  MG   1200m  MG   1200m  MG

    80m  MG    80m  MG    80m  MG    80m  MG


